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BASIC INFORMATION PRODUCT PARAMETERS

Product name:
Ideus index:
EAN barcode:
Colour:
Materials:
Height:

Width:

Depth:

Box packaging:

BAZA 150

03671
5901477336713
Yellow

Steel sheet, plastic
1500 mm

570 mm

570 mm

8 pcs
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